LIGHTING INNOVATION FOR EXTERIOR APPLICATIONS
• Die cast aluminium housing and glass cover.
• Surface mount via stirrup.
• Available with PIR up to 50w (PIR models are IP54).
• IP65.
• IK08.
• Emergency not available.
This product is not suitable for swimming pool or coastal
environments, please speak to Wirefield sales for further
information
Wattage	 10w to 200w
Lumens per Watt	 Up to 105
CRI	 80
L**B**	 30,000 hours L80 B30
Driver	 Fixed Output
Controls	 PIR / PEC (Remote)
Colour Temperature	 5200k
Temperature Rating	 -20°C to +30°C
FeaturesTechnical Specification
30,000 hrs
L80/B30
SOLENT
50w PIR
20w
150w
Flexible mounting angles
Adjustable PIR
FLOODLIGHT
Tel: 0844 847 5100   Fax: 0844 847 5101   Web: www.wirefield.co.uk   Email: sales@wirefield.co.uk
LIGHTING INNOVATION FOR EXTERIOR APPLICATIONS
Full photometry and LDT files available on request
Code	 Watts	 Delivered lumens	 L x W x D (mm)	 L inc PIR (mm)	 Weight (kg)
SFLED10W/5K	 10	 832	 117 x 135 x 37	 172	 0.5
SFLED20W/5K	 20	 1710	 153 x 170 x 40	 207	 0.8
SFLED30W/5K	 30	 2844	 207 x 235 x 49	 250	 1.4
SFLED50W/5K	 50	 4577	 247 x 281 x 55	 281	 2.2
SFLED100W/5K	 100	 10332	 406 x 330 x 65	 -	 3.0
SFLED150W/5K	 150	 14419	 408 x  x 440 x 75	 -	 5.0
SFLED200W/5K	 200	 20947	 408 x  x 440  x 75	 -	 5.0
SOLENT
Product Specification
Designed & manufactured to comply with EN 60598 and are CE certified
Including PIR
5200K
COOL WHITE
3 YEAR*
WARRANTY
IP65
IK08
CRI
>80
OP. TEMP
-20°C
to
+40°C
VOLTAGE
AC220 - 240V
LOW ENERGY
L
L
D
D
W
W
Control Options
Driver Options:	 Sensor Options:
Fixed Output	 PIR (PIR models are IP54)
		  PEC (Remote)
Emergency Options
Emergency Options:
Not available
WIREFIELD 201901 V1.0